
- Vege / Halal options*
- Vegetarian optionV
- HalalH

What do the symbols mean?

Red: Least healthy choice
Amber: Okay choice
Green: Healthier choice

Healthy Food & Drink Choices
Traffic Light System

To avoid disappointment
PRE - ORDER

Are you missing out ?

Cutlery 50c
Extras

$0.50c
Sauces: Tomato, BBQ, Sweet ChilliDAILY SPECIALS

Please check the whiteboard

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00

500ml
500ml
250ml
375ml
275ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
600ml
475ml

Chill Aloe
Ice Tea
Iced Coffee: Small

Large
Juice Bomb
Juice Box
Milk (Flavoured) Box
Up n Go
Water
Waterford's Sparkling

Drinks
H

H

H
V

V

V

*

(Mon, Fri only)

(Mon, Fri only)

(airfried)

$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00

$5.50
$4.50 - $5.00

$5.00

Burgers : Beef, BLT, Chicken, Vege
Chicken + Chips
Cheese Burger: Chicken or Beef
Pasta's :  Bolognese, Vege

Mac & Cheese
Pies
Sausage Rolls
Spring Rolls

*
*

*

*

H

H

H

$5.50

$6.50
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.50

$6.50Panini: Pulled Pork, Chicken + Avo,
Roasted Vege + Feta

Pesto Pasta (Seasonal)
Quiches
Salads : Caesar

Garden
Greek
Potato

Sandwiches : Cheese + Salad, Ham,
Chicken, Tuna + Salad, Curried Egg

Sushi : Tuna, Chicken, Vege
Wraps : Variety

(some made to order)Cold Food

H
V
H
V
H
V
H
V
H
V

$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50

Brownie
Cookies
Frozen Yoghurt (FroYo)
Fruit Seasonal
Muffins

Sweet Snacks
H
V

H
V

H
V
H
V

H

H
V

*

*

*
*

$2.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$2.00
$1.50
$4.50
$1.50

$2.00
$2.50

(airfried)

Cheesies :  Cheese
Chicken BBQ Mayo

Chips
Croissant : Ham + Cheese, Cheese
Roll:  Egg + Cheese + Bacon
Wrap:Egg + Cheese + Bacon+H/brown
Garlic Bread
Hash Browns
Nuggets $4.00 plus Salad
Party Pies
Pizza (slice) : Cheesy

Hawaiian
Meat or Vege

Potato Gems
Toasties : Cheese

Ham + Cheese
Ham + Cheese + Tomato

Savoury Snacks
Canteen Menu 

Kanga Kafe'Kanga Kafe'

Hot Foods


